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PALACE HOTEL

—WAGIN EST. 1I905——

MENU

TO START

GARLIC BREAD

mini baguette

LOADED GARLIC BREAD

cheese, jalapenos, sun-dried tomato, spring onion
add bacon or pineapple salsa + 4.50

SOUP OF THE DAY

grilled bread

CHILLI MUSSELS

6pcs, napoli, garlic cream, chillies, spring onions, garlic bread

CHEESE QUESADILLA

jalapeno sauce and pineapple salsa
add pulled beef or chicken +4.50

BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS

6pcs, with sour cream or blue cheese sauce

CHICKEN DYNAMITE TACOS

2 tacos, sriracha-maple, lettuce, rocket, corn tortilla

CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS

6pcs, rice

PALACE MEATBOX

beef, chips, bbq sauce, aioli, onions, cheese
add fresh pineapple salsa + 4.50

CAESAR SALAD

bacon bits, croutons, boiled egg, parmesan cheese, lettuce
grilled chicken or prawns +10
add chicken schnitzel +13

ROCKET SALAD

pickled shallots, parmesan cheese, poached pears
add prosciutto or goat’s cheese + 10

BOWL OF CHIPS

tomato sauce or gravy

BOWL OF WEDGES

sour cream , sweet chilli sauce

12

16

18

18

16

17

18

17

23

22

21

13

15

NO SUBSTITUTIONS OR ALTERATIONS TO MENU. NO
SEPARATE BILLING UNLESS PREVIOUSLY ARRANGED

WITH MANAGEMENT. NO VEGAN OPTION.

PLEASE NOTE NOT ALL INGREDIENTS ARE LISTED ON THE
MENU. WE WILL TAKE EVERY PRECAUTION FOR GUESTS
WITH SEVERE ALLERGIES, HOWEVER, WE CANNOT

GUARANTEE AGAINST TRACE ELEMENTS PRESENT
OUR DISHES.
15% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

IN

MAINS

served with 2 sides (chips/salad/mash/veg)

CHICKEN PARMI

nap sauce, cheese

OUTBACK PARMI

bbq sauce, red onions, bacon, cheese

HAWAIIAN PARMI

nap sauce, pineapple, ham, cheese

TEX-MEX PARMI

nap sauce, jalapeno, coriander, cheese

FISH & CHIPS

shapper, battered or broiled, tartare sauce

SEAFOOD BASKET

tartare sauce

BBQ PORK RIBS

half / full

29/

PORTERHOUSE 250G
SCOTCH 300G
T-BONE 400G

GRAVY, PEPPER, MUSHROOM, GARLIC CREAM,
HOLLANDAISE, CAFE DE PARIS

KIDS 14

CHICKEN NV
FISH BITES -
CHEESEBURGER
HAM AND PI
KID'S GNOG

27

KV

KV

32

28

27

44

35
44
49
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all served with garlic bread

CREAMY CARBONARA 26

bacon, onion, garlic, cream

VEGETABLE ARRABIATA 26

capsicum, red chilli flakes, black olives,
cherry tomato, red onions

SPICY PRAWN ROSE 27

tomato-cream, garlic, chillies, 5pcs prawns, onions, dill,
cherry tomato, parmesan cheese

MEATBALLS 26

5pcs house-made meatballs, napoli, cheese

CHICKEN CAJUN 25

chicken, Cajun spice, cherry tomato, garlic cream

GNOCCHI 25

creamy tomato sauce, sun-dried tomato,
parmesan cheese, rocket

SPECIALS

6-HOUR BRAISED 32
LAMB SHANK

mashed potato, petite herb salad, cherry tomato, crispy shallots

CARIBBEAN BEEF STEW 33

beef brisket in rich brown sauce with chillies, capsicum, onions,
celery, carrots, potato served with choice of

JAPANESE YAKISOBA 31
NOODLES

egg noodles with capsicum, cabbage, onions, mushrooms, chicken
and carrots, tonkatsu sauce, furikake

TUSCAN CHICKEN 32

cream, garlic, onions, sundried tomato,
spinach, mushrooms served on rice

GRILLED BANGERS 31
AND MASH

beef sausages (3), creamy mashed potatoes, caramelised onion,
gravy and peas, crispy shallots, cherry tomato, rocket

BURGERS AND
SANDWICHES

all served with chips

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK 34

grilled striploin 250grams, caramelised onion,
grilled capsicums, aioli, swiss cheese

PALACE WAGYU BURGER 28

brioche buns, caramelised onions, tomato, bbq sauce,
house pickles, lettuce, blue cheese, aioli and cheese

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN 27

brioche bun, tomato, lettuce, red onion, ranch and bbq sauce

STEAK SANDWICH 27

turkish roll, scotch beef, cheese, caramelised onion,
tomato, lettuce, bbq sauce, burger sauce

GRILLED CHORIZO 28

pesto mayo, charred capsicum, rocket, tomato, swiss cheese

BATTERED FISH WRAP 27

lettuce, tomato, tartare, cheese, creamy jalapeno dip

SENIORS

CAESAR SALAD 18

bacon bits, croutons, boiled egg, parmesan cheese, lettuce

SNAPPER 21

battered or broiled, chips and salad only, tartare sauce

SCOTCH STEAK 23

chips and salad only, choice of sauce

DESSERT 14

STICKY DATE PUDDING
WITH ICE CREAM

ICE CREAM AND WAFFLE

BANANA LUMPIA AND ICE
CREAM



